
Dunwoody High School  

2021 AP Exam Schedule 

(Revised April 22, 2021) 
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PAPER 8:00 a.m. EDT 12:00 p.m. EDT  

Tuesday, May 4 Calculus AB 

Calculus BC 
Human Geography (Seniors Only)  

Friday, May 14 Biology Environmental Science (Seniors Only)  

Monday, May 17 Comparative Gov. & Politics 
(Seniors Only) 

Statistics  
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Digital at Home  12:00 p.m. EDT 4:00 p.m. EDT 

Tuesday, May 18  English Lit and Comp Computer Science A 

Wednesday, May 19  
European History 
United States History 

Art History 
Macroeconomics 

Thursday, May 20  
US Gov. & Politics 
World History: Modern 

Psychology 

PAPER  8:00 a.m. EDT 12:00 p.m. EDT  

Friday, May 21 
 
 
 

Japanese Lang (computer based) 
Latin 
Spanish Language & Culture 

Chinese Lang & Culture (computer based) 
French Language & Culture 
German Language & Culture 
Music Theory 
Spanish Lit & Culture 

 

Monday, May 24  Physics 1: Algebra-Based  

Tuesday, May 25 Chemistry Physics 2: Algebra-Based  

Digital at Home  12:00 p.m. EDT 4:00 p.m. EDT  

Wednesday, May 26  English Language & Comp  

Thursday, May 27  
Comparative Gov. & Politics   
(Non-Seniors) 

Environmental Science  
(Non-Seniors) 

Friday, May 28  Human Geography (Non-Seniors)  

Administration 3 
June 1-4 & June7-11 

This administration is for alternative dates due to conflicts.  All exams are Digital (at Home). 
https://apcentral.collegeboard.org/about-ap-2021/updates 


